
2018 November 

Thurs. Nov. 1 2018 NY 
Fri. Nov. 2. 2018 NY-Paris 

7:43am Depart NY 
6:52pm Arrive Paris 

7:55pm to ARRIVE CDG via Lufthansa #2236 (Rec. Loc 

Vat Nov 7 2018 Paris 

10:03a to ARRIVE Paris via train 

3:10 m Ka na and her parents depart NY via United Air#1596 arrive Vegas 5:47pm (Rec 
Loc 
Stay at Wynn Las Vegas 

Sun. Nov. 4.2018 Parts 
Reminder mom to fly from Moscow to Venice to meeiMRec. Loc
Reminder Day Light Savings Ends (Fall Back one hour) 

10:50a o ARRIVE via Aeroflot#2450 (Rec Loc 

6:00 r to DEPART CDG via Czech Air (operated by Air France) #4769 (Rec 
Lo 

6:11ato DEPART via train 

Mon. Nov. 5.2018 Paris 
Reminder: Larry on holiday Nov. 19-26 

10:50am to ARRIVE CDG via AF#4427 (Rec. Loci 

5:50p to DEPART CDG via Aeroflot#2459 (Rec. Loa 

Tues. Nov. 6.2018 Paris 

12:40pm to ARRIVE CDG via Belavia #865 (Rec. Loc 

4:30pm Karyna and her parents to depart Vegas via Southewest#172 for Albuquerqu arriving 
7:00pm (Rec. Lo.

Wed. Nov. 7.2018 Paris 

TBD Xavier Cartra 
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12:38pm DEPART Paris for Milan 

1:33pm ARRIVE Milan 

7:43pm DEPART Milan 

8:23pm ARRIVE Proprad-Tatty 

8:40pm DEPART Proprad-Tatty 

10:20pm ARRIVE Paris 

Thurs. Nov. 8.2018 Paris 

12:30pm 

CHANGE 4:15pm 

Fri. Nov. 9. 2018 Paris 

1:30p 

to ARRIVE CDG via Aeroflot#2454 (Rec. Lo' 

to DEPART CDG via Aeroflot#2463(Rec. Loc 

to DEPART CDG via AF4898 (Rec. Loc 

2:59pm Karyna and her parents to depart Albuquerque via AA#2712 Connecting to AA#2708 
in Dallas at 6:38pm, arriving LGA at 11:03pm (Rec. La 

1:30p to DEPART CDG via AF4898 (Rec. Loc, 

Sat. Nov. 10, 2018 Paris 

12:10pn to ARRIVE CDG via Air France (operated by Ukraine Intl 
Ai)#3375 

Sun. Nov. 11, 2018 Paris-NY 
Reminder Veteran's Day 

5:30a to DEPART CDG via Air France (operated by Ukraine Intl 
Air)#3369 

6:36am Depart Paris 
8:13arn Arrive NY 

9:35am o DEPART CDG via AF#1044 (Rec. Lo' 

Mon. Nov. 12. 2018 NY-PB 
Reminder: Sonam on holiday Nov. 12-18, back to work Nov. 19 
Reminder: Veterans Day observed 
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10:00am Appt w/James Ce to set up Ipad and phone 

10:45am SKYPE w/Michael Link (SKYPE address.I 

11:00am Appt w/Jago 

11:3pm Appt w/Rich 

12:30pm LUNCH w/Steve Bannon 

2:00pm Appt w/Rich 

6:18pm Depart NY 
8:39pm Arrive PB 

Tues. Nov. 13,2018 PB 
Reminder: Misha ai 

Wed. Nov. 14.2018 PR 
Reminder: Plumbers to do preliminary testing at 71st 

2:10pm Karyna's parents to departJFK via Aeroflot#101 (Rec. 
Loc,

Thurs. Nov. 15, 2018 PB 
Fit Nov. 16, 2018 PB 

TBD Depart PB 
TBD Arrive Zorro 

$at Nov. 17.2018 PB 
Reminder Burnaby Marsh has tickets to the score reading of Tosca at 10:30am 

TBD Depart PB 
TBD Arrive Zorro 

Sun. Nov. 18, 2018 PB 

2:27pm to arrive PB via Delta #898 (Rec. Loc. 

7:53pm Karyna ano=to depart PB via Delta#884 (Rec Loc 

Mon. Nov. 19.2018 PB-Zorro 
Reminder Larry on holiday Nov. 19-26 
Reminder Sonam back to work today 
Reminder to travel from Moscow to Astana (Rec. Loc 
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7:26am Depart PB 
9:03am Arrive Zorro 

2:17pato arrvie PB via Delta#898 (Rec. Loc 

2:59pato depart Alb via AA2712 through Dallas then on to LGA (Rec. Lo 

5:48pin Depart Zorro 
10:45pm Arrive PB 

Tues. Nov. 20. 2018 PB 

7:0571Sna to arrive PB via Delta#1902 (Rec. Lo 
7:05p to arrive PB via Delta#1902 (Rec. Lo 

Wed. Nov. 21, 2018 PB 
Reminder Rich Kahn on holiday (Back in office Nov. 26) 
Reminder to travel from Astana to Moscow (Rec. Loa 

Thurs. Nov. 22.2018 PB 

THANKSGIVING! 

Fri. Nov. 23.2018 PB 

5:20pn to return to JFK via Aeroflot#102 (Rec. Loc.= 

Sat. Nov. 24 2018 PB 
Reminder to travel from Hong Kong to Moscow today (Rec. Loc 
Reminder Joscha Bach to fly from Boston to LA for conference (Rec. Lo 

Sun. Nov. 25, 2018 PB-LSI 

12:05pm to depart PB via Delta#1242 (Rec. Loch 

11:29am Depart PB 
2:39pm Arrive LSJ 

Mon. Nov. 26. 2018 LSJ 
Reminder Rich Kahn back in the office today 

Tues. Nov. 27.2018 LSI 
Wed. Nov. 28. 2018 LSJ-NY 

12:28pm Depart LSJ 

EFTA00285578



3:12pm Arrive NY 

4:00pm Appt w/Terje 

5:45pm Appt w/Caroline Ryan 

6:30pm Appt wllabor K 

8:OOpm Appt wn and 

Thurs. Nov. 29.2018 NY 
Reminder: AND 

7:30am Breakfast w/Steve Bannon 

9:30am Appt w 

12:00pm Appt w/Bear Kittay and Gunnar Lovelace (Masha's friends)(Debbie is assistant 

12:30pm Appt w1 

1:15pm Appt w 

2:15pm Appt w/David Mitchell 

3:00pm SKYPE Call w/Kevin Ouvre (SKYPE Id ' 

5:00pm Appt w/Neil Serebryany (Masha's friend) (Neil

6:00pm cut we at 

Fri. Nov. 30.2018 NY 
9:00am Skype Call w/Kifah Laham (Office Skype ID: Personal Skype ID: 

10:40am to arrive JFK via AF#22 (Rec. Loc■ 

11:00am PHONE DATE w/Kevin Ouvre (SKYPE Id is 

12:30pm LUNCH w/Michael Wolf 

2:00pm Haircut w/Patrick at Fekkai Salon 
1010 to DRIVE YOU 

3:00pm Appt w/Rich Kahn 

4:00pm Appt w/fide 
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4:30pm Awn tv/joe Pasta 

5:00pm it  tv 

6:00pnao have hair cut we at= 

7:00pm DINNER w/Woody Allen, Soon Ye 
7:15pm Larry Summers to join the dinner 
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